Kuljaktstig 2018 04 15 Arnarp.

Namn

Axel Runnemalm
Lukas Pettersson
Tyra Salumonsson
Rasmus Petersson
Axel Petersson

ORT / Klubb

Ljungby
Broaryd
Ljungby
Landeryd
Ljungby

Klass

Barn
Barn
Barn
Barn
Barn

Betalt

100
100
100
100
100

Resultat

Skilje



Varg Dov Hare K Gas Grymt Grimb. Kalv

25 21 25 18 23 23 18

21 20 25 14 25 25 16
25 18 21 17 14 25 20
21 17 23 15 19 21 15

9 12 11 6 9 23 5



